L.A. AUDIO SHOW & SPRING SPECIALS
EFFECTIVE MAY 15 - JUNE 30 ONLY
We are pleased to offer our “Factory Direct” 2017 L.A. Audio Show and Spring Specials covering our entire product line of power
supply, interconnect & speaker cables. Included is ALL of our current in-stock inventory of these cables at one time extra
special discounted pricing, plus all standard catalog lengths of our cables at “factory direct” pricing. Once any “in stock” cable
is sold out, that type and length will then be available at special “direct factory” pricing as shown on the list of cables after the
one-time extra special discounted pricing. Custom cut (special order) lengths will also be available at reduced prices and will be
quoted upon request. For detailed technical information, descriptions and pictures of all cables, please click on the appropriate
sections for each series and type on our web site.
     * Sale Prices are in effect for ALL orders received from  May 15 - June 30 only.
* All prices are FOB factory. Based upon the weight and destination delivery address for each order received, we will advise
you of the additional cost for shipping via the least costly carrier of our choice (USPS Priority, UPS or Fed-Ex), plus handling
and processing fee for payment in advance with a credit card through PayPal only. Overnight, second and third day expedited
deliveries are also available at an additional cost.
* Please contact us by e-mail (sales@soundstringcable.com or lmiller@soundstringcable.com), or phone us at 203-853-9300
for applicable shipping, insurance, handling and processing costs.
     * Sales within the continental USA can be paid with a credit card through PayPal only. Please specify that your PayPal
payment be made to sales@soundstringcable.com. You may also pay us with a certified personal or business check, bank
check, or a bank or postal money order made payable to Soundstring Cable Technologies, LLC and sent to us via first class mail
to our factory address at 149 Woodward Avenue, South Norwalk, CT 06854-4793.
      * Sales to ALL destinations outside the continental USA are payable with a credit card through PayPal only with the payment
made to sales@soundstringcable.com, or with a SWIFT International Bank Wire Transfer. Please contact us via e-mail for the
information necessary to make a SWIFT bank wire transfer if that is your preference.
      * All sales are final. No returns or refunds will be accepted unless there is a defect in materials and/or workmanship. Should
that happen, we will repair or replace the defective cable at no extra charge. Please contact us for instructions on making a
return for repair or replacement within 10 days of receipt at your delivery address.
Thank you for your business and best wishes for a pleasant Spring & Summer!
Len Miller
Len Miller, President & Sales Manager
Soundstring Cable Technologies, LLC
Phone: 203-853-9300
E-mail: lmiller@soundstringcable.com
* IN STOCK L.A. AUDIO SHOW & SPRING INVENTORY SUPER SPECIALS *
*EXTRA SPECIAL CLOSE-OUT ON ALL OF OUR ORIGINAL POWER CORDS WITH MOLDED-ON PLUGS *
                             Close-out
Tricormaxial High Out-Put 30 Amp Power Cords with molded-on 120 Volt 15 Amp Male & IEC 320-C13 Female Plugs               Sale price each
30 ea. - #SS-PC-  6 (  6 ft. with Harvest Gold outer covering and black plugs)          $65.00
49 ea. - #SS-PC-  8 (  8 ft. with Harvest Gold outer covering and black plugs)            72.00
  1 ea. - #SS-PC-10 (10 ft. with Harvest Gold outer covering and black plugs)             80.00
Medium Out-Put 20 Amp Power Cords with molded-on 120 Volt 15 Amp Male & IEC 320-C13 Female Plugs
10 ea. - #SS-PCMO-3 (3 ft. with beige outer covering and brown plugs)            38.00
  8 ea. - #SS-PCMO-6 (6 ft. with beige outer covering and brown plugs)            40.00
  9 ea. - #SS-PCMO-8 (8 ft. with beige outer covering and brown plugs)            43.00
Low Out-Put 10 Amp Digital Power Cords with molded-on 120 Volt 15 Amp Male & IEC 320-C13 Female Plugs
   8 ea. - #SS-PCLOD-   3 (  3 ft. with white outer covering and plugs)             17.00
   8 ea. - #SS-PCLOD-   6 (  6 ft. with white outer covering and plugs)             18.50
 28 ea. - #SS-PCLOD-   8 (  8 ft. with white outer covering and plugs)             19.00
 13 ea. - #SS-PCLOD- 10 (10 ft. with white outer covering and plugs)             20.00
   2 ea. - #SS-PCLOD- 12 (12 ft. with white outer covering and plugs)             21.00
   5 ea. - #SS-PCLOD- 15 (15 ft. with white outer covering and plugs)             22.00
_________________________________________________
             * TRICORMAXIAL HIGH OUT-PUT 30 AMP POWER CORDS WITH FURUTECH 120V-15 AMP PLUGS *
                         Sale price each
   3 ea. - #SS-PC30-FMF-3 (3 ft. with Harvest Gold outer covering, Furutech Male & IEC 320-C13 female plugs with gold plated contacts)        $155.00
   5 ea. - #SS-PC30-FMF-6 (6 ft. with Harvest Gold outer covering, Furutech Male & IEC 320-C13 female plugs with gold plated contacts)          170.00
_________________________________________________
* 0RIGINAL OCTAPHASE INTERCONNECT CABLES *
Alpha Unshielded & Single Ended with Harvest Gold outer covering and patented Low Loss RCA plugs both ends                   Sale price/pair
20 pr. - #SS-ICNS-  3-RCA (  3 ft.)                        $125.00
  5 pr. - #SS-ICNS-  6-RCA (  6 ft.)                          145.00
  2 pr. - #SS-ICNS-25-RCA (25 ft.)                          285.00
Omega Pro-line Shielded & Single Ended with Harvest Gold outer covering and patented Low Loss RCA plugs both ends
  6 pr. - #SS-IC95-  3 -RCA (  3 ft.)               130.00
90 pr. - #SS-IC95-1m-RCA (1 meter)               135.00
16 pr. - #SS-IC95-  6 -RCA (  6 ft.)               155.00
  1 pr. - #SS-IC95-10 -RCA (10 ft.)               180.00
10 pr. - #SS-IC95-3m-RCA (3 meters)               185.00
  2 pr. - #SS-IC95-5m-RCA (5 meters)               240.00
  1 pr. - #SS-IC95-50 -RCA (50 ft.)               520.00
 * 0RIGINAL OCTAPHASE INTERCONNECT CABLES (CON’T.) *
Omega Pro-line Shielded and Balanced with Harvest Gold outer covering and Neutrik Gold Plated XLR plugs                           Sale Price/pair
3 pr. - #SS-IC95-  3-XLR (  3 ft.)                        $160.00
1 pr. - #SS-IC95-  5-XLR (  5 ft.)                          165.00
2 pr. - #SS-IC95-  6-XLR (  6 ft.)                          185.00
7 pr. - #SS-IC95-10-XLR (10 ft.)                          210.00
1 pr. - #SS-IC95-21-XLR (21 ft.)                          305.00
* ORIGINAL TRICORMAXIAL REGULAR SPEAKER CABLES *
Tricormaxial Regular Speaker Cables with Harvest Gold outer covering and Gold Plated 8mm Spades or Banana Plugs
3 pr. - #SS-SC-  6 BP      (  6 ft. with banana plugs all ends)             175.00
1 pr. - #SS-SC-  6-SL/BP (  6 ft. with 8mm spade terminals amp ends to banana plugs speaker ends)        175.00
1 pr. - #SS-SC-  8 BP      (  8 ft. with banana plugs all ends)             200.00
2 pr. - #SS-SC-  9 SL      (  9 ft. with 8mm spade terminals all ends)            210.00
1 pr. - #SS-SC-  9 BP      (  9 ft. with banana plugs all ends)             210.00
1 pr. - #SS-SC-10 SL      (10 ft. with 8mm spade terminals all ends)            220.00
3 pr. - #SS-SC-12 SL      (12 ft. with 8mm spade terminals all ends)            235.00
3 pr. - #SS-SC-15 SL      (15 ft. with 8mm spade terminals all ends)            245.00
1 pr. - #SS-SC-20 SL      (20 ft. with 8mm spade terminals all ends)            265.00
* ORIGINAL TRICORMAXIAL BI-WIRE SPEAKER CABLES *
Tricormaxial Bi-wire Speaker Cables with Harvest Gold outer covering and Gold Plated 8mm Spades
1 pr. - #SS-BWSC-9 SL (9 ft. Bi-wire with spade terminals all ends)            230.00
* ORIGINAL TRICORMAXIAL BI-WIRE SPEAKER JUMPERS (SETS OF 4) *
Original Tricormaxial Bi-Wire Speaker Jumpers                   Sale Price/set
4 sets - SS-BWJSC-1-SL      (8 in. with 8mm Spades all ends)                                                $90.00
4 sets - SS-BWJSC-1-BP      (8 in. with Banana plugs all ends)                                   90.00
6 sets - SS-BWJSC-1-SL/BP (8 in. with 8mm Spades one end to Banana plugs other end)                                       90.00
____________________________________
* GEN II PLATINUM SERIES POWER CORDS WITH FURUTECH PLUGS *
GEN II High Out-Put Delta Series - 30 Amp Power Cords with 120V-15 Amp Furutech Male & IEC 320-C13 Female Plugs        Sale price each
2 pcs. - #SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF-3 (3 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)                    $180.00
6 pcs. - #SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF-5 (5 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)                     200.00
3 pcs. - #SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF-6 (6 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)                         205.00
GEN II High Out-Put Delta Series - 30 Amp Power Cords with 120V-15 Amp Furutech Male & 20 Amp IEC 320-C19 Female Plugs
1 pc. - #SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF20-4 (4 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)          245.00
* GEN II PLATINUM SERIES POWER CORDS WITH FURUTECH PLUGS (CON’T) *
GEN II Low Out-Put Digimax - 10 Amp Digital Power Cords with 15 Amp Furutech Male & IEC 320-C13 Female Plugs       Sale price each
1 Pc. - #SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-  4 (4 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)                           $165.00
1 Pc. - #SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-  5 (5 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)                    175.00
1 Pc. - #SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-  6 (6 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)                    185.00
2 Pc. - #SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-  8 (8 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)        195.00
* GEN II PLATINUM SERIES INTERCONNECT CABLES *
GEN II Beta 2/22NS Unshielded & Single Ended with Silver outer covering and patented Low Loss RCA plugs              Sale price/pair
  7 pr. - #SS-GEN II-ICNS-18-RCA (18 in.)             $170.00
  3 pr. - #SS-GEN II-ICNS-  3-RCA (  3 ft.)                185.00
10 pr. - #SS-GEN II-ICNS-  6-RCA (  6 ft.)                    200.00
  2 pr. - #SS-GEN II-ICNS-10-RCA (10 ft.)                245.00
GEN II Beta 2/22S Shielded & Single Ended with Silver outer covering and patented Low Loss RCA plugs
  6 pr. - #SS-GEN II-IC95-18-RCA (18 in.)               180.00
  9 pr. - #SS-GEN II-IC95-  3-RCA (  3 ft.)               195.00
  1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-IC95-  5-RCA (  5 ft.)               210.00
  9 pr. - #SS-GEN II-IC95  -6-RCA (  6 ft.)               220.00
  1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-IC95-10-RCA (10 ft.)               265.00
GEN II Beta 2/22S Shielded & Balanced with Silver outer covering and Neutrik Gold Plated XLR male & female plugs
  5 pr. - #SS-GEN II-IC95-18-XLR (18 in)                         160.00
  6 pr. - #SS-GEN II-IC95-  3-XLR (  3 ft.)                                 175.00
  4 pr. - #SS-GEN II-IC95-  5-XLR (  5 ft.)                              185.00
  5 pr. - #SS-GEN II-IC95-  6-XLR (  6 ft.)                                 190.00
  1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-IC95-2.5m-XLR (2.5 meters)                                  200.00
  2 pr. - #SS-GEN II-IC95-10-XLR (10 ft.)                            215.00
* GEN II PLATINUM SERIES REGULAR, DOUBLE RUN and BI-WIRE SPEAKER CABLES *
GEN II Gamma 2-12 Regular Speaker Cables with  Silver outer covering & gold plated 8mm spades, banana plugs or both
1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SC- 5-BP      (5 ft. with Banana Plugs)                                          230.00
3 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SC- 6-SL      (6 ft. with Spades)                               240.00
1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SC- 6-BP      (6 ft. with Banana Plugs)                         240.00
4 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SC- 6-SL/BP (6 ft. with Spades on amp ends to Bananas on speaker ends)                     240.00
7 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SC- 8-SL      (8 ft. with Spades)                                    265.00
6 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SC- 8-BP      (8 ft. with Banana Plugs)                         265.00
1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SC- 8-BP/SL (8 ft. with Bananas on amp ends to Spades on speaker ends)                     265.00
2 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SC-10-SL     (10 ft. with Spades)                                         290.00
2 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SC-10-BP     (10 ft. with Banana Plugs)                               290.00
1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SC-15-BP     (15 ft. with Banana Plugs)                                310.00
GEN II-SE Gamma 2-12 Regular “Double Run” Speaker Cables with Silver outer covering & gold plated 8mm spades
1 pr. - SS-GEN II-DRSC-  8-SL (  8 ft. (2 cables to each half pair) with 8mm Spade terminals all ends)                              375.00
1 pr. - SS-GEN II-DRSC-10-SL (10 ft. (2 cables to each half pair) with 8mm Spade terminals all ends)                  395.00
* GEN II PLATINUM SERIES REGULAR, DOUBLE RUN and BI-WIRE SPEAKER CABLES (CON’T. *
GEN II Gamma 4-12 Bi-Wire Speaker Cables with Silver outer covering & gold plated 8mm spades, bananas, or both         Sale price/pair
2 pr. - #SS-GEN II-BWSC-6-SL      (6 ft. with 8mm Spades)                              $300.00
2 pr. - #SS-GEN II-BWSC-6-BP      (6 ft. with Banana Plugs)                                   300.00
1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-BWSC-8-SL      (8 ft. with 8mm Spades  )                                    335.00
1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-BWSC-8-SL/BP (8 ft. with 8mm Spades amp end to Bananas On Speaker Ends)                    335.00
1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-BWSC-9-SL      (9 ft. with 8mm Spades)                          345.00
1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-BWSC-9-BP      (9 ft. with Banana Plugs)                          345.00
___________________________________
* GEN II “SE” (SPECIAL EDITION) PLATINUM SERIES POWER CORDS WITH FURUTECH PLUGS *
GEN II-SE High Out-Put Delta 4/12 - 30 Amp Power Cords with 15 Amp Furutech Male & IEC 320-C13 Female Plugs                Sale price each
1 pc. - #SS-GEN II-SE-PC30-FMF-3 (3 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Shield with Furutech 15 Amp plugs & Silver outer covering)    $205.00
GEN II-SE Low Out-Put Digimax 3/18 - 10 Amp Digital Power Cords with 15 Amp Furutech Male & IEC 320-C13 Female Plugs
1 pc. - #SS-GEN II-SE-PCLOD10-FMF-4 (4 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Shield with Furutech 15 Amp plugs & Silver outer covering)      180.00
1 pc. - #SS-GEN II-SE-PCLOD10-FMF-5 (5 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Shield with Furutech 15 Amp plugs & Silver outer covering)      185.00
* GEN II “SE” (SPECIAL EDITION) PLATINUM SERIES INTERCONNECT CABLES *
GEN II-SE-Beta 2/22NS Unshielded & Single Ended with Silver outer covering and patented RCA plugs                              Sale price/pair
1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SE-ICNS-  3-RCA (  3 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Shield & RCA’s both ends)             $200.00
1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SE-ICNS-10-RCA (10 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Shield & RCA’s both ends)             265.00
GEN II-SE-Beta 2/22S Shielded & Balanced with Platinum Silver outer covering and Neutrik XLR plugs
1 pr. - #SS-GEN II-SE-IC95-5-XLR (5 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Shield & XLR’s both ends)                205.00
* GEN II “SE” (SPECIAL EDITION) REGULAR, DOUBLE RUN & BI-WIRE SPEAKER CABLES *
GEN II-SE Regular Gamma 2-12 Speaker Cables with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield with Silver outer covering
1 pr. - SS-GEN II-SE-SC-6-SL/BP (6 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Shield & Spades on Amp End to Bananas on Speaker Ends)          340.00
1 pr. - SS-GEN II-SE-SC-8-SL      (8 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Shield & 8mm Spades)                 350.00
GEN II-SE “Double Run” Gamma 2-12 Speaker Cables with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield & Silver outer covering
1 pr. - SS-GEN-II-SE-DRSC- 8-SL  ( 8 ft. with 8mm Spades)                                      680.00
1 pr. - SS-GEN II-SE-DRSC-10-SL (10 ft. with 8mm Spades)                                        750.00
GEN II-SE Gamma 4-12 Bi-Wire Speaker Cables with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield & Silver outer covering
2 pr. - SS-GEN II-SE-BWSC-6-SL (6 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Shield & 8mm Spades)                                             360.00
1 pr. - SS-GEN II-SE-BWSC-8-BP (8 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Shield & Banana Plugs)                                               370.00
___________________________________
L.A. AUDIO SHOW & SPRING SPECIALS FOR ALL SOUNDSTRING CATALOG CABLES THAT
WILL BE MADE TO ORDER AS RECEIVED, OR AFTER IN STOCK SPECIALS ARE SOLD OUT
* DOMESTIC POWER SUPPLY CORDS *
*Power Cords Also Available with EU, UK and AU Furutech Male Plugs (See Website) - Prices Vary By Plug Type *
                                                                        Dealer     Dir. Factory
Original Tricormaxial High Out-put 30 A power cords - 15 Amp Furutech male and IEC 320-C13 female plugs        Retail each    Special each
#SS-PC30-FMF-  3 (  3 ft. with gold plated contacts and gold outer covering)                  $360.00         $170.00
#SS-PC30-FMF-  4 (  4 ft. with gold plated contacts and gold outer covering)                                     370.00 175.00
#SS-PC30-FMF-  5 (  5 ft. with gold plated contacts and gold outer covering)             380.00 180.00
#SS-PC30-FMF-  6 (  6 ft. with gold plated contacts and gold outer covering)                     390.00 185.00
#SS-PC30-FMF-  8 (  8 ft. with gold plated contacts and gold outer covering)                  410.00 195.00
#SS-PC30-FMF-10 (10 ft. with gold plated contacts and gold outer covering)                   430.00 205.00
#SS-PC30-FMF-12 (12 ft. with gold plated contacts and gold outer covering)                460.00 215.00
#SS-PC30-FMF-15 (15 ft. with gold plated contacts and gold outer covering)         500.00 230.00
GEN II High Out-put 30 Amp Delta 3-12 power cords - 15 Amp Furutech male and IEC 320-C13 female plugs
#SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF-  3 (  3 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)        505.00 190.00
#SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF-  4 (  4 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)        525.00 200.00
#SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF-  5 (  5 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)        540.00 205.00
#SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF-  6 (  6 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)        555.00 210.00
#SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF-  8 (  8 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)             590.00 225.00
#SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF-10 (10 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)        620.00 235.00
#SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF-12 (12 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)        655.00 250.00
#SS-GEN II-PC30-FMF-15 (15 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)        710.00 270.00
GEN II Low Out-put10 Amp Digimax 3-18 Digital power cords - 15 Amp Furutech male and IEC 320-C13 female plugs
#SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-  3 (  3 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)         450.00           170.00
#SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-  4 (  4 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)       465.00 175.00
#SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-  5 (  5 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)       480.00 180.00
#SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-  6 (  6 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)       495.00 190.00
#SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-  8 (  8 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)       510.00 200.00
#SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-10 (10 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)           535.00           210.00
#SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-12 (12 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)        560.00 220.00
#SS-GEN II-PCLOD10-FMF-15 (15 ft. with gold plated contacts and Silver outer covering)       600.00 235.00
GEN II-SE High Out-put 30 Amp Delta 4-12 power cords - 15 Amp Furutech male and IEC 320-C13 female plugs
#SS-GEN II-SE-PC30-FMF-  3 (  3 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)   580.00           220.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PC30-FMF-  4 (  4 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)   600.00           230.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PC30-FMF-  5 (  5 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)   620.00           235.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PC30-FMF-  6 (  6 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)   640.00           245.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PC30-FMF-  8 (  8 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)   680.00 260.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PC30-FMF-10 (10 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)   720.00 275.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PC30-FMF-12 (12 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)    745.00 285.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PC30-FMF-15 (15 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)   790.00 300.00
    Dealer      Dir. Factory
GEN II-SE Low Out-put 10 Amp Digimax 3-18 power cords - 15 Amp Furutech male and IEC 320-C13 female plugs  Retail each    Special each
#SS-GEN II-SE-PCLOD10-FMF-  3 (  3 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)    $490.00        $185.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PCLOD10-FMF-  4 (  4 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)      500.00          190.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PCLOD10-FMF-  5 (  5 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)      510.00          195.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PCLOD10-FMF-  6 (  6 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)      520.00          200.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PCLOD10-FMF-  8 (  8 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)      540.00          205.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PCLOD10-FMF-10 (10 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)      560.00          215.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PCLOD10-FMF-12 (12 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)      580.00          220.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-PCLOD10-FMF-15 (15 ft. with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield, gold plated contacts & Silver outer covering)      610.00          235.00
___________________________________
* INTERCONNECT CABLES *
                                  Dealer         Dir. Factory
GEN II Beta 2-22NS (unshielded) Interconnect Cables with Silver outer covering                 Retail/pair      Special/pair
#SS-GEN II-ICNS-18-RCA (18 in. un-shielded & single ended  with RCA’s both ends)                              $470.00         $180.00
#SS-GEN II-ICNS- 3-RCA  (  3 ft. un-shielded & single ended with RCA’s both ends)                                510.00           195.00
#SS-GEN II-ICNS- 6-RCA  (  6 ft. un-shielded & single ended with RCA’s both ends)                                550.00           210.00
#SS-GEN II-ICNS-10-RCA (10 ft. un-shielded & single ended with RCA’s both ends)                                675.00           255.00
#SS-GEN II-ICNS-20-RCA (20 ft. un-shielded & single ended with RCA’s both ends)                                810.00           305.00
#SS-GEN II-ICNS-25-RCA (25 ft. un-shielded & single ended with RCA’s both ends)                                890.00           340.00
GEN II Beta 2-22S (shielded) Interconnect Cables with Silver outer covering
#SS-GEN II-IC95-18-RCA (18 in. shielded & single ended with RCA’s both ends)                             500.00           190.00
#SS-GEN II-IC95-  3-RCA (  3 ft. shielded & single ended with RCA’s both ends)                             540.00           205.00
#SS-GEN II-IC95-  6-RCA (  6 ft. shielded & single ended with RCA’s both ends)                             600.00           230.00
#SS-GEN II-IC95-10-RCA (10 ft. shielded & single ended with RCA’s both ends)                             725.00           275.00
#SS-GEN II-IC95-20-RCA (20 ft. shielded & single ended with RCA’s both ends)                             860.00           325.00
#SS-GEN II-IC95-25-RCA (25 ft. shielded & single ended with RCA’s both ends)                             925.00           350.00
GEN II Beta 2-22S (shielded & balanced) Interconnect Cables with Silver outer covering
#SS-GEN II-IC95-18-XLR (18 in. shielded & balanced with XLRs both ends)                                  450.00           170.00
#SS-GEN II-IC95-  3-XLR (  3 ft. shielded & balanced with XLRs both ends)                                 490.00           185.00
#SS-GEN II-IC95-  6-XLR (  6 ft. shielded & balanced with XLRs both ends)                                   530.00           200.00
#SS-GEN II-IC95-10-XLR (10 ft. shielded & balanced with XLRs both ends)                                    585.00           225.00
#SS-GEN II-IC95-20-XLR (20 ft. shielded & balanced with XLRs both ends)                                   725.00           275.00
#SS-GEN II-IC95-25-XLR (25 ft. shielded & balanced with XLRs both ends)                                   795.00           305.00
GEN II-SE (Special Edition) Beta 2-22NS (unshielded) Interconnect Cables with Silver outer covering
#SS-GEN II-SE-ICNS-18-RCA (18 in. un-shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)      510.00           195.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-ICNS- 3-RCA  (  3 ft. un-shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)      550.00           210.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-ICNS- 6-RCA  (  6 ft. un-shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)      590.00           225.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-ICNS-10-RCA (10 ft. un-shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)        720.00           275.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-ICNS-20-RCA (20 ft. un-shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)        860.00           325.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-ICNS-25-RCA (25 ft. un-shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)        940.00           360.00
* INTERCONNECT CABLES (CON’T.) *
   Dealer          Dir. Factory
GEN II-SE (Special Edition) Beta 2-22S (shielded) Interconnect Cables with Silver outer covering    Retail/pair      Special/pair
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95-18-RCA (18 in. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)  $550.00          $210.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95- 3-RCA  (  3 ft. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)           590.00            225.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95- 6-RCA  (  6 ft. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)        650.00            250.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95-10-RCA (10 ft. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)        780.00            295.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95-20-RCA (20 ft. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)           920.00            350.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95-25-RCA (25 ft. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)        1,000.00            380.00
GEN II-SE (Special Edition) Beta 2-22S (shielded & balanced)Interconnect Cables with Silver outer covering
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95-18-XLR (18 in. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)           500.00            190.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95-  3-XLR (  3 ft. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)           540.00            205.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95-  6-XLR (  6 ft. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)           580.00            220.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95-10-XLR (10 ft. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)           710.00            270.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95-20-XLR (20 ft. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)          850.00            325.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-IC95-25-XLR (25 ft. shielded & single ended (with 98% RFI/EMI Non-Metallic Shield) & RCA’s both ends)         920.00            350.00
___________________________________
* REGULAR & BI-WIRE SPEAKER CABLES *
    Dealer         Dir. Factory
Original Tricormaxial Regular Speakers Cables with gold plated 8mm spades, bananas, or acombination of both  Retail/pair      Special/pair
#SS-SC-  6-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (  6 ft. with Harvest Gold Outer Covering)                           $510.00          $195.00
#SS-SC-  9-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (  9 ft. with Harvest Gold Outer Covering)                             570.00   215.00
#SS-SC-12-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (12 ft. with Harvest Gold Outer Covering)                            630.00   240.00
#SS-SC-15-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (15 ft. with Harvest Gold Outer Covering)                            660.00   250.00
#SS-SC-20-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (20 ft. with Harvest Gold Outer Covering)          710.00   270.00
Original Tricormaxial Bi-Wire Speaker Cables with gold plated 8mm spades, bananas, or acombination of both
#SS-BWSC-6-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL   (  6 ft. with Harvest Gold Outer Covering)                       640.00            245.00
#SS-BWSC-9-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL   (  9 ft. with Harvest Gold Outer Covering)         700.00   265.00
#SS-BWSC-12-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (12 ft. with Harvest Gold Outer Covering)                       760.00            290.00
#SS-BWSC-15-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (15 ft. with Harvest Gold Outer Covering)         800.00   305.00
#SS-BWSC-20-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (20 ft. with Harvest Gold Outer Covering)      1,050.00   400.00
GEN II Gamma 2-12 Regular Speaker Cables with Silver outer covering
#SS-GEN II-SC-  6-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (  6 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)               660.00      250.00
#SS-GEN II-SC-  8-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (  8 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)               750.00   285.00
#SS-GEN II-SC-12-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (12 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)        820.00   310.00
#SS-GEN II-SC-15-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (15 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)                860.00   325.00
#SS-GEN II-SC-20-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (20 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)              1,020.00   390.00
GEN II Gamma 4-12 Bi-Wire Speaker Cables with Silver outer covering
#SS-GEN II-BWSC-  6-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (  6 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)        840.00   320.00
#SS-GEN II-BWSC-  8-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (  8 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)        920.00   350.00
#SS-GEN II-BWSC-12-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (12 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)            990.00   375.00
#SS-GEN II-BWSC-15-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (15 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)         1,040.00   395.00
#SS-GEN II-BWSC-20-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (20 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)         1,290.00   490.00
* REGULAR & BI-WIRE SPEAKER CABLES (CON’T.) *
                                               Dealer         Dir. Factory
GE GEN II-SE Gamma 4-12 Regular Speaker Cables with 98% RFI/EMI shield and Silver outer covering  Retail/pair      Special/pair
#SS-GEN II-SE-SC-  6-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (  6 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)               $  700.00 $265.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-SC-  8-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (  8 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)                   825.00   315.00
#SS-GEN II-SE-SC-12-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (12 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)                1,130.00   430.00
#SS-GEN II-SC-SE-15-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (15 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)                1,300.00   495.00
#SS-GEN II-SC-SE-20-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (20 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)                1,685.00   640.00
GEN II-SE Gamma 4-12 Bi-wire Speaker Cables with 98% RFI/EMI shield and Silver outer covering
#SS-GEN II-BWSC-  6-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (  6 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)                   900.00   345.00
#SS-GEN II-BWSC-  8-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (  8 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)                   980.00   375.00
#SS-GEN II-BWSC-12-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (12 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)                1,050.00   400.00
#SS-GEN II-BWSC-15-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (15 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)                1,105.00   420.00
#SS-GEN II-BWSC-20-SL; BP; SL/BP or BP/SL (20 ft. with Platinum Silver Outer Covering)                1,350.00   515.00